Pass and Seymour
LS Series Fan Speed Control, Black
Part No. LSDH16BKV
Decorator Slide De-Hummer Control, 4-Speed, 1.6A
Features & Benefits
Tough impact-resistant thermoplastic housing. Power-failure memory.
Superior heat management: no time wasting break off tabs. Device comes with wired leads.
Can be used with patented Snap-In Light Module (sold seperately).
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Black
Finish Matte UPC Number 785007045482
Country Of Origin China Material Steel, Thermoplastic
Features
4-Speed Fan Control, Color Change Kit,
De-Hummer Fan Control
Switch Type Slider
Number of Switches 1 Applicat ion Sector
Multi-Dwelling Unit,
Residential
Standard UL/CSA Listed Warranty Type
Limited Lifetime Warranty
Type Fan Speed Control
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.74 in Product  Depth US  1.28 in
April 23 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Product  Height  US   4.185 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Preset No Load Rat ing  120V 1.6A (FAN MOTOR)
Operat ing Cycles  100000 Dimming Compatibility Fan Speed Only
Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz Number of Poles Single Pole
Wire Size #14 - #10 AWG Requires Neutral Wire No
Indoor/Outdoor Indoor Mounting Type Wall Box
Wire Connect ion Type  Flying Leads Voltage 120 VAC
Load Type AC Fan Motor
April 23 2026 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us